
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: quote
2 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Jun 9, 2020 at 10:00 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Vânia Cristina <cristina@tacom.com.br>
Date: Mon, 8 Jun 2020 at 18:47
Subject: RES: quote
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan

 

Full name of the company

TACOM PROJETOS DE BILHETAGEM INTELIGENTE LTDA

 

address and shipping address

3088 GENERAL DAVID SARNOFF, AV

INCONFIDENTES CONTAGEM MG

ZIP CODE 32210-110 – Brazil

ID 01.005.845/0007-28

 

Fedex account number

FEDEX ACCOUNT 18261486-6

Or

DHL account 950554608

 

thanks

 

 

⠀

⠀

Vânia Cristina

Coordenação de Compras e Importação

⠀

Av. Raja Gabaglia, 3800

Belo Horizonte - MG

+55 (31) 3348 1028

cristina@tacom.com.br

www.tacom.com.br
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De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] Em nome de Ryan Swaine
Enviada em: segunda-feira, 8 de junho de 2020 14:44
Para: Vânia Cris�na <cristina@tacom.com.br>
Assunto: Re: quote

 

Hi Vania

 

Please can you supply me with your delivery/invoice address and the courier account you would like us to use and I will set up your details on our system and send you a
proforma invoice?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Mon, 8 Jun 2020 at 18:31, Vânia Cristina <cristina@tacom.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

Where can I order 5 samples?

We have dhl or fedex account.

Thanks

 

⠀

⠀

Vânia Cristina

Coordenação de Compras e Importação

⠀

Av. Raja Gabaglia, 3800
Belo Horizonte - MG

+55 (31) 3348 1028

cristina@tacom.com.br
www.tacom.com.br

 

 

De: Vânia Cris�na [mailto:cristina@tacom.com.br] 
Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de junho de 2020 11:15
Para: 'Thamiris Ferreira' (thamiris@tacom.com.br) <thamiris@tacom.com.br>; 'Claudia Tonussi' <claudia@tacom.com.br>
Assunto: ENC: quote

 

Thamiris,

 

Conforme solicitado, segue abaixo preço do sensor de oxigênio da Viamed.

 

sds
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⠀

⠀

Vânia Cristina

Coordenação de Compras e Importação

⠀

Av. Raja Gabaglia, 3800
Belo Horizonte - MG

+55 (31) 3348 1028

cristina@tacom.com.br
www.tacom.com.br

 

 

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] Em nome de Ryan Swaine
Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de junho de 2020 10:56
Para: cristina@tacom.com.br
Assunto: Re: quote

 

Dear Vania Cristina

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

R-17MED - 0110017 = USD $34.50 each EXW

 

With regards to supply, the samples should be available directly from stock. 

 

If the sensors are found to be suitable, then we can look towards putting a schedule together for you of approximately 500-2000/per week. Delivery would typically start
4-6 weeks from receipt of payment against proforma invoice.

 

Please note that delivery dates are approximate and are changing from day to day, due to the excessive demand.

 

We do not have any registration with the health authorities in Brazil, so please let me know if there is any special documentation you will require for importation.

 

I look forward to your response and please let me know if you have any questions. If you would prefer to speak to me in person, then please call my mobile number, as
our office lines are not currently monitored.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Vânia Cristina <cristina@tacom.com.br>
Date: Thu, 4 Jun 2020 at 13:44
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Subject: RES: quote
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 

For respirator corona virus

 

⠀

⠀

Vânia Cristina

Coordenação de Compras e Importação

⠀

Av. Raja Gabaglia, 3800
Belo Horizonte - MG

+55 (31) 3348 1028

cristina@tacom.com.br
www.tacom.com.br

 

 

De: Vânia Cristina [mailto:cristina@tacom.com.br] 
Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de junho de 2020 09:44
Para: 'sales@viamed.co.uk' <sales@viamed.co.uk>; 'orders@viamed.co.uk' <orders@viamed.co.uk>
Assunto: quote

 

dear sirs,

 

please send me price and delivery date for oxygen sensor R17 .

 

qty 12500 units

 

5 samples first to tests

 

 

thanks,

we chat 5531998596988

Skype vania.moura7

⠀

⠀

Vânia Cristina

Coordenação de Compras e Importação

⠀

Av. Raja Gabaglia, 3800
Belo Horizonte - MG

+55 (31) 3348 1028

cristina@tacom.com.br
www.tacom.com.br

 

 

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Jun 9, 2020 at 10:02 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Vânia Cristina <cristina@tacom.com.br>
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Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Vania Cristina

Thank you very much. 
My colleague Zoey will be in contact very soon with your proforma invoice. Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

[Quoted text hidden]
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